3 1 o S 4 3 fa 1

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 2016 REVISTONS
(C) copyrIGHT 20 BY - ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. SZEWTWU9P59G§%GWE P TR DESCRIPTION DATE BWN | APVD
ATLANTIC VERSION R R . - APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART 5 | ECR-12-012346 ooz | 17 | 68
INTEEEQ%%NﬁaﬂﬁTER NUMBER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED C | ECRZ13-007007 MRt | CC | TE
D ECR-14-002232 4FEB2014 | X/ GB
PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950-1 | 1338685-1 5-18022-5 2119641-1 | 2119799~ 1 2063440- 1 © | ECR-16-012668 stp205 | 18 | TE
2151045~ g FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANTCAL SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119951-1 - 8-2151045-5 | 1901094-3 - 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2)
SMART APPLICATOR | 2161326- - 8-2151045-4 - - -
MECHANICAL FEED | 2119949-1 | 1338685-1 5-18022-5 2119653~ 1 - - w s e RUSTTRe TLARCED E
2151045-2 g FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119951-1 - 8-2151045-5 | 1901094-3 - 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2) - — 119641 T TFEED CAM ATR FED BT
iygnggfglL“?ilif gl?éiiil 13386851 85212;2§554 2119653~ 1 7 7 R el e
Slotuaee - R LR e A LAT%&WEME/\l PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950~ 1 1338685-1 5-18022-5 2119641-1 2119799-1 2063440~ 1 - | | ? ? ? ;mfgigif Eiﬁwﬁvpcgﬁiﬁgsé?gE;EED NON-ADJ »%i?
SERVO - - - - - - - e ] 2119082-9  |CAM, SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT [244
SRR - NON-CRIMPRETGHT ADJUST N LaTeh PLATE i i i i i i U 0 T [0 T | 2079764-1  |WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST |243
51510457 c “INT CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONT - - - ] ] ] N - e ] 2119083-1  |RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 242
o si04n ) CRIMP TOOLING KIT - - - - - - - e ] 7-18023-7 |SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 241
- 2 2] -] - 2168400-6  |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 X 16 240
- - - - 2119580-1  |MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 239
- - - -] - 2063440-1 |AIR FEED MODULE 238
APPLICATOR DATA -] - 2119740-2 | TAG, IDENTIFICATION 213
CRIMP SIZE TYPE - - -] - 1901094-3  |SPACER, FEEDER 198
WIRE |1 57 om [ 0621 F - - - -] 2] - 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT |1 77
INSUL |2.29 mm [.090] 0 e ] 994969-1  |MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 1166
APPLICATOR INSTRUCTIONS (T3 - |REF |REF|REF|REF|REF|  994970-2  |COUNTER, MAGNETIC JRICK ) —
408-10389 - - - -] - 240638-1  |SPRING, FEED FINGER 1163
- - -] - 3-23627-7 |PIN, RETAIN, GRVYD, 3/16 X 854 1137
- - -] - 2119799-1  |HOLDER,FEED FINGER, AF 1136
- REFIREF| - | - | SEE NOTE 4 |MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 1135
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION - - | | - - 16337431 STRVO FLED LATCH ASH 1133
TERMINAL NAME: MICRO POWER QUADLOK SOCKET CONTACT S e ] 1-18028-2  |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 1119
WIRE STRIP LENGTH CZZELI_ INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE - - |REF|REF| - - 2119944-1 FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY, SF 1N
3.20-3.80 mm 150 INJ 1. 20-1.60 mm [.047-.063 IN] - W W W W 455888-3 SPACER, CRIMPER 132
TERMINAL RVRTINE i i -2l 2 2] 2] 2] 1-2079383-0 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M3 X 6) 79
APPL ] CAT QN - | | | | | 1633782-7 FENCE 13
SPECIFICATION : : : S e ] 2119956-1  |DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 7
- -] 2119740-1  |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 67
PERMERAL S AREL LD WO -2z 2]2]¢2 2168078-1  |SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 66
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL S -] 2119793-1  |LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
9686718 9686795 1-968619-5 N - |3 - ]3] 3] 3 992763-5  |SCR, SET, SOC, CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0 | 62
9686 79-2 968679-6 2-968679-5 - 1 | | | | 2079383-4  |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 8) 160
- - - 5-18022-5  |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
- - - 1338685-1  |PAWL, FEED 56
L f - e a ) a] 4] o4 2168400-1 |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 12 54
m;% rgl %EI%NQHGHT %MEEHEQGQEHNG -2 2 2] 2] 2] 2-2168083-6 [SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 18 53
0 50 o0 0s L 0dne 001 - - - - -] e 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
0. 35mm? 1.08+/-0.03 [ 043+/- 001] 6.3 - S I A I S c119602-1  |FEED CAM, PRE FLLD 48
- - - - 2119653-1  |FEED CAM, POST FEED 47
e ] 2119656-9  |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 46
[ 1] AN S R A 2119370-1 |RAM, AMP STYLE, SIDE FLED 47
e ] 2079383-7 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) 41
A - ] 2119645-1  |DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT | 40
RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS - ] 2119957-1  |APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 39
e ] 2119644-1  |RAM WASHER, PRECISION 38
[\ GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY FWARNING s\ - | 1] 2119085-1  |FA HEAD, ATLANTIC STYLE 37
3. EHEE%CéEEPE?éEYW?%E ?i% ﬁggk%gﬁ¥gg INSTRUCT 1ON ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, ITEM 40 TO N - T - 2119092-1  |BOLT, ADJUSTMENT 35
| LARGEST WIRE SI/ZE SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS - Lo v v ] ] 1-1752356-3 |SUPPORT, TERMINAL 34
/A\ APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT SELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING -2l ]2 2] 2 2079383-5 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 20) 33
MO MECHANICAL FEED WITH *SWMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2151045-4 WILL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING. B L T c1615¢6-1  |HER HEAD, FLANGED, Mo x Smm LOWG e
PNEUMATIC FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2151045-4 N L A O O N O O 1320308-3 |SPACER, STRIP GUIDE 30
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2151045-5 I T 2119959 -2  |ASSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE 29
SERVO FEED WITH "NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2151045-6 S T R BRI BRI 155888 0 [SPACER CRIMPER 55
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE S e ] 1320928-6  |STRIP GUIDE 24
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. H I I I IS I 2168083-2  |SCR. SKT HD CAP. RohS. M4 X 8.0 2X
/B\ APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 62. S LI T L o |-18028-c  |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 20
APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE FOR THREADS OF ITEM 242 S e ] 2119533-1  |STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 119
TOR -6 ONLY APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 37. T T T 5706572 THOLD DOWN 73
/I\ GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 35 & 252. (NN A L L A A 2119806-1 | INSERT, SHEAR [3
/B\ MAGNET, [TEM 166 MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY R L e
e e ] 1-356885-4 |STOP, SHEAR |
N - e ] 2119805-1  |SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 10
/3\ CRIMP HETGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE N - e 462006-6  |FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT 9
S N 555023 L, com o :
“1‘ AN Lt 2-240641-5 |SPACER 1
SPARE FEED CAM STORAGE LOCATION REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET S e ] 2119757-8  |DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 5
COHADDETTONAL TNEORMATION. AN TV T v T T v [ v 6-240641-5 [SPACER 126 - 238011-9  [BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
1A\XTO CONVERT THE APPLICATOR TO A NON-CARRIER CUTTING STYLE. - - -] - 2119957-2  |APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 260 N ] 1-2119784-8 [CRIMPER, INSULATION O PREMIUM 3
REMOVE ITEM 13 AND ATTACH TO THE LOCATION ON THE BACK SIDE AN - L - [ [ 8-21084-0 |0-RING, .676 ID, .070 DIA. MAT. 2572 S e ] 455888-5  |SPACER, CRIMPER 2
e om Sy e TR T RS TRUCTROR SRR FOR ADDETEONAL : -~ | - [ 1| - | 2i19640-1 |PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 250 N0 [ [ | 9-657555-1 |CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM 1
AN WHEN ASSEMBL NG -6 NON-CRIMP HETGHT ADIUST APPLICATOR -T7|-T]-6|-5|-2]-1| PART NO DESCRIPTION g 17T -6 -5]-2]-1| PART NO DESCRIPTION L
USE SHIM PACK 2119957-2 TO ALIGN APPLICATOR’S MAXIMUM H TS DRATING 15 4 CONTROLLED DocowenT oM Z3SEPZ0T]
&WIRE CRIMP HEIGHT AT NORMAL TERMINATOR SHUT HEIGHT C%-;i?w ST - TE TE Connectivity
DIMENS TONS OTHERWISE SPECTFIED: [ APVD 23SEP201 1 [namE
WHEN RUNNING TERMINAL 968615 MOVE ITEM 7 BETWEEN ITEM 44 OR /x W{/X %JT I <: \/ E{% E; I <> %J o T T iééq”ci+§f Ceed
AONWHEN RUNNING TERMINAL 968679 MOVE ITEM 261 BETWEEN I1TEM 44 OF Shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4 {§9{:::}§E§ i R i
[TEME 245 AND TTEM T8 (Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) ol £ . : S R D
MATERIAL FINISH WEIGHT A 1 _ @:2 151045 _
CUSTOMER ACCESSIBLE PRODUCTION DRAWING SALE o ISR o

4805 (3/13) ‘

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSTON



THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 2016 REVISITIONS
7 ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD

oD I YPL
MECHANTCAL

SERVO

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

CAM FPOSTTTONS

40mm STROKE

MECHANTCAL
POST FEED

30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

40mm S TROKE ‘I’ 40mm STROKE

MECHANTCAL
PRE FEED

30mm STROKE

AIR FEED

SEE SHEET 1

REF —=] =—— 4 3+0 5
REF

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
REAR HOLES

—

REF
5 > [

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

T \
— =—11.24+0.5 @

REF

(Pacific

ATLANTIC VERSTON

Shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4
version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4)

THIS DRAWING IS A CONTROLLED DOCUMENT. |4 23SEP20TT -
: au TE Connectivity
CHGK LY 23SEP20T T "
D IMENS TONS OTHERNTSE SpEC TR TED: APVD ?3SEP201 1 [NamME ‘
m B — Ocean Side Feed
e L Applicator
<§§> 2 PLC +- - -
3 PLC +- APPLICATION SPEC
4 PLC +- SIZE CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
ANGLES -
MATER 1AL FINISH WETGHT - A 1 _ @:,2 151045
CUSTOMER ACCESSIBLE PRODUCTION DRAWING SR SRRy O

4805 (3/13)

. i
SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION



3 1 o S 4 3 fa 1

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 2016 REVISITIONS

ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. SET UP GAUGE

@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY - 2119599-1 P | LR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN | APVD

SACTEIC VERSION - APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART T sEr ShEET
TERMINATOR NUMBER REVISTON DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED
PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950 1 1338685~ 1 5-18022-5 2119641-2 | 21197991 2063440 1
2-2151045-1 8 FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANICAL SERVO LATCH PLATE| 21199511 - 8-2151045-5 | 1901094-3 - 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2)
SMART APPLICATOR | 21613261 : 8-2151045-4 - : : A3 - [ 624064175 [SPACER c6 |
MECHANICAL FEED | 2119949-1 | 13386851 5 18022-5 | 21196532 ] : S L 1 | ;llzgjél Eﬁgi Qﬁ%glﬁféEEéSM’PACIF“ZSTYLE ggé
2-2151045-2 8 FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 21199511 8-2151045-5 | 1901094-3 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2) — T 5032591 1BUSHING T LANGED 510
SMART APPLICATOR | 21613261 - 8-2151045-4 - - - T T T 1-22279-3  |SPRING. COMPRESSION 16
591510455 E “INE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST SERVO MECHANICAL FEED | 21199491 1338685~ 1 5-18022-5 2119653-2 - ) B 2119082-9  |CAM, SNATL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT |244
LATCH PLATEgﬁ; PNEUMATIC FEED 21199501 1338685~ 1 5-18022-5 2119641-2 21197991 2063440- 1 1 | | | 2079764-1  |WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST |243
2-2151045-7 8 FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE - - - - - - - N 2119083-1  |RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL P47
7-2151045-7 A CRIMP TOOLING KIT - - - - - - - - - | | | | 7-18023-1 SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 24
- 2 -] - 2168400-6  |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 X 16 240
B 2119580-1  |MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 239
- - -] 2063440-1 |AIR FEED MODULE 238
APPLICATOR DATA - - - 2119740-2  |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 213
CRIMP ST17r Tvpr - -] -] 1901094-3 |SPACER, FEEDER 198
IRE 17 57 v T 062 = - -7 -T2 - 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT [] 772
TNSUL 1229 mm [ 0907 0 - 994969 - | MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
- | REF |REF |REF |REF 994970-2 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 164
R A AR AN “ | - [ - [T [ - 240638-1 [SPRING, FEED FINGER 163
N ] 8-21084-1  |O-RING, 801 ID, 070 DIA. MAT. 157
- - -] 2119641-2 |FEED CAM, AIR FEED 151
- 2119798-2  |DETENT PIN 145
- 2079383-8  [SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 16) 144
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION N 2168400-5 |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 20 143
TERMINAL NAME: MICRO POWER QUADLOK SOCKET CONTACT | | -l - V] 2119693-2 |FEED CAM, POST FEED MH?
5= - 1-2119656-0 |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF
3 mnggoi;RgpmiEN?;ﬁlNJ — ITSSJﬁTQSHmP%Ayf;EsgjﬁE?E B L B B T c119650-1 |KAM, ASIAN STTLE, IDE FEED Ay
‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ N -] 2119092-2  |BOLT, ADJUSTMENT 139
XEEMM%MN R ] ] ST 3-23627-7  |PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 ¥ .854 137
SPECTFICATION ) ) ) - - -] 2119799-1  |HOLDER,FEED FINGER, AF [ 36
- | - rEF] - | - SEE NOTE 4 |[MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 1135
TERMINALS APPLIED /X A\ : T - | - 1633743-1 |SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 133
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL S L T O 1-18028-2 |WASHER, FLAT, RLG M4 119
S T ETEE - | - rEF] - | - 2119944-1  |FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY,SF 117
3686797 3686796 > 0686795 - 455888 -3 SPACER, CRIMPER &7
-2l 2] 2] 2] 1-2079383-0 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M3 X 6) 79
R 1633782-2 |FENCE 78
- , - 2119956-1  |DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 71
g%;% ® = CRIY?Ngi%GHT CRIMP HEIGHT B T 2119740-1 |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 67
F_—|mm REFERENCE SETTING T2 [ 2 [ 2 2 2168078-1 |SCREW, DRIVE, RH. RoHS. 2 x .188 56
0. 50mmZ 1.15+/-0.03 [.045+/-.001] 5.6 B 2119793-1 |LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
0. 3omme 1.08+/-0.03 [.043+/-.001] 6.3 SN 3 3] 3] 3 992763-5  |SCR, SET, SOC, CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0 | 62
e 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
e 1338685-1 |PAWL, FEED 56
-2 2] 2] 2] 2-2168083-6 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 ¥ 18 53
- - - ]2 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
1) B 2119652-1  |FEED CAM, PRE FEED 48
- 2079383-7 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) 41
zf: - 2119645-1  |[DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT 40
RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS - w w w 2119957-1  |APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 39
zfl CREASE BEARTNG SURFACES | 1GHTL Y - 2119644-1  |RAM WASHER, PRECISION 38
- 1-1752356-3 |SUPPORT, TERMINAL 34
3. EHEE%CéBEPE?éEYW?%E ﬁgg ﬁggk}gﬁﬁgg_lNSTRUCTl@N -2l 2] 2] 2 2079383-5 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 20) 33
- 2161328-1  |HEX HEAD, FLANGED, M5 x 8mm LONG 32
Zﬁx APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT B 1320908-3 |SPACER, STRIP GUIDE 30
QE%&XE%%ALSE%E%E®?¥HFQEMEQETABgN?EEfOR” CONVERSION: 8-2151045-4 N AL A A c119959-2  |ASSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE 29
PNEUMATIC FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2151045-4 -] 1-455888-0 |SPACER, CRIMPER 28
A LR S 2 N BT 7 B E T !
- 2168083-2  |[SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 8.0 21
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE - 1 1 1 1 1-18028-7 WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 20
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. B | | | | 5119533~ STRIPPER. SIDE FEED 19
@ APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 62. - | W W W 879657-2 HOLD DOWN 13
APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 242, WARNING N - | | | | 2119806 - 1 INSERT, SHEAR 13
* - 3-22280-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION (%
GR“SE AT DREUEE AR B B T e e ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, ITEM 40 TO T T T T | 1-356885-4 [STOP, SHEAR |
XéEﬁEJEM$SQ EguﬁﬁggNTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY | ARGEST WIRF ST7F SETTING . USEF OF SETTINGS N - 2119805-1  |SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 10
@ CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE S e L e e R w} W 1 1 1 1 54W6323030260263 Zﬁg?[lNgOigmiﬁgiOm 2
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE WI LL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOL I NG @ - 1 1 1 1 2-240641-5 SPACE%Q |/
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. B I I 1197578 |DEPRESSOR SHEAR 3
ﬁ SPARE FEED CAM STORAGE LOCATION REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET - | 1 1 1 238011-9 BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION. N 1-2119784-8 |CRIMPER, INSULATION O PREMIUM 3
ﬁ TO CONVERT THE APPLICATOR TO A NON-CARRIER CUTTING STYLE, _ | ! ! ! 4958889 SPACER, CRIMPER C
REMOVE ITEM 13 AND ATTACH TO THE LOCATION ON BACK SIDE N 9-657555-1 |CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM 1
OF THE HOUSING. REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR ADDITIONAL RN
[NFORMATION . [T -2T-25-22|-2] PART NO DESCRIPTION %
THIS DRAWING 1S A CONTROLLED DOCUMENT. |[OWN 23SEP20T1
V£ IWTHEEMN ZRAU5NNAINNDG ITTEERMMIWNgA.L 968678 MOVE ITEM 7 BETWEEN ITEM 44 OR _ - C%:éi?w —— = TE TE Comnectivity
’ OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: APVD 23ISEP201 1 [NAME
mm S X1 Ocean Side Feed
ﬁ IWTHEEMN ZRAUSNNAINNDG ITTEERMMIWNé%A.L 968679 MOVE ITEM 261 BETWEEN ITEM 44 OR P AC I F I C v E R S I ON ST B AT bonlcator
Shown on sheefts 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 Q= = FFLTCRTION SPeC ]
(Aflantic version shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4) T : S R o
WATERTAL FINISH ] WETGHT - A 1 _ @:2 151045 B
CUSTOMER ACCESSIBLE PRODUCTION DRAWING SALE L [SREET g O R

_ r
PP | SHEETS 1 & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII

REVISTONS
@ OOOOOOOOOOO BY - ALL RIGHTS RESERVED .

SEE SHEET 1

e YPE

MECHANTCAL

—= =—4.3£0.5

()rer
“Ooe-

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

SERVO

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
REAR HOLES

|
‘E")F%EF r::j::

L e
—

T e
<—— 11.2£0.5

FEED TRACK POSTTION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

CAM POSTTTONS

30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

30mm STROKE

DN 23SEP20TI
MENT. 1PNy
H

THIS DRAWING IS A CONTROLLED DOCU |
CHE B ] :’1‘5’ TE Connectivity
PACIFIC VERSION | [ o =
OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: APVD - | NA
mm -

MEOceqn Side Feed
MECHANICAL MECHANTICAL Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & of 4 opLe o [FRONLCT STEC hoplicator
| | 2 PLC 1 - _
POS T FEED PRE FEED (Atlantic version shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4) @giité o e -
AAAAAA +- -
AAAAAAAA ) FINISH ) WEIGHT - A 1 _ @:2 1 5} 045
- - CUSTOMER ACCESSIBLE PRODUCTION DRAWING — |°CAtF o | 4 OFA REV

. i
SHEETS 18 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSTON




	Sheet 1
	Sheet 2
	Views
	new_view_1
	new_view_4
	new_view_5
	new_view_23
	new_view_24


	Sheet 3
	Sheet 4
	Views
	new_view_17
	new_view_19
	new_view_21
	new_view_26
	new_view_27



